

NDPS No 47/24
CIS No 47/24

Order No 15
Dt. 31.01.25

Today is fixed for production and supply of copy.
Sole accd person is not physically produced from the
Spl. Correctional Home, but custody warrant sent to this Court.
Ld. lawyer file hazira on the behalf of the accd person.
Fix 03-03-2025 for production and Supply of copy.

D/C by me.

Sd/
Judge, Spl(NDPS) 2nd Court.
Siliguri.

Sd/
Judge, Special (NDPS) 2nd Court.
Siliguri.